AT 5 FENWAY ST

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND **PERMIT ISSUED** Please Read - WCRECTION Application And Notes, If Any, PERM. rcmi1Number: 051774 DEC = 8 2005 Attached This is to certify that HUSTON WILLIAM E /hor WRCI CITY OF PORTLAND Add 2 walls to ends of tub for nower has permission to

provided that the person or persons arm or provided this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of this and of the Construction, maintenance and the of buildings are suctures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ification of inspace on must be en and voten permitted on proof done this liding of the there is ed or constitution of the con

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Tre Dept		
lealth Dept.		_
Appeal Board		
Other		
	Department Name	

Pearle Bouke 12/8/05

198 A009001



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

2	C 7 20 C5
Received from Brace	reterie
Location of Work 5 Files	day
Cost of Construction \$ 50.00 Permit Fee \$ 30.00	
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5)	Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
CBL: 198 H CO9 Check #:	Total Collected s 30

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

LOINA-

		1 Tel: (207) 874-8703			DEC -	8 2005	009001	
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:	I LI ILLIFICATION	Owner Address:		Phone:		
	ENWAY ST	HUSTON WI	Little Ery	93 RYEFIELD I	the same of the sa			
h			Contractor Name: homeowner		CITY OF I	PORTLAND		
		homeowner			Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone		Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type: Zone:			
					Alterations - Dwellings			
Past Use: Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:					
Sin	gle Family		add 2 walls at ends of	\$30.00	\$50	0.00 3		
		tub for shower	tub for shower		Approved	INSPECTION:	10	
				T	Denied	Use Group:	TRC-2003	
					- 2.0027	Mars Lands	7	
						IRC-	2003	
Prop	osed Project Description:					Danie	1 121-1	
Ad	d 2 walls to ends of tub fo	or shower		Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST		Signature: 280		
				Action: Approved Approved w/Condit		oved w/Conditions	Denied	
					-	-	•	
				Signature:		Date.	• posanery	
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			g Approval	Date.		
	nit Taken By: nartin	Date Applied For: 12/07/2005		Zoning		Daic.	. 05.410879	
dn	nartin	12/07/2005	Special Zone or Revie	Zoning	g Approval	Date.	eservation	
dn	nartin This permit application	12/07/2005	Special Zone or Revie	Zoning	ing Appeal	Date. Historic Pr	eservation triet or Landmar	
dn	This permit application Applicant(s) from meeti	does not preclude the ing applicable State and tinclude plumbing.	<u></u>	Zoning	ing Appeal	Historic Pr		
dn L	This permit application Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules. Building permits do not	does not preclude the ing applicable State and tinclude plumbing, and if work is not started	Shoreland	Zoning Zon Zon Miscel	ing Appeal	Historic Pr	triet or Landmar Require Review	
dn 1. 2.	This permit application Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules. Building permits do not septic or electrical work Building permits are vo	does not preclude the ing applicable State and tinclude plumbing, it include plumbing, it is not started if the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland	Zoning Zon Zon Miscel	ing Appeal ce laneous ional Use	Historic Pr	triet or Landmar Require Review	
dn 1. 2.	This permit application Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules. Building permits do not septic or electrical work Building permits are vo within six (6) months of False information may i	does not preclude the ing applicable State and tinclude plumbing, it include plumbing, it is not started if the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone	Zoning Ws Zon Varian Miscel	ing Appeal ce laneous ional Use	Historic Pr Not in Dist Does Not I Requires R	triet or Landmar Require Review	
dn 1. 2.	This permit application Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules. Building permits do not septic or electrical work Building permits are vo within six (6) months of False information may i	does not preclude the ing applicable State and tinclude plumbing, it include plumbing, it is not started if the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision	Zoning Zoning Vanua Miscel Condit Interpr	ing Appeal ce laneous ional Use etation	Historic Pr Not in Dist Does Not I Requires R	eriet or Landmar Require Review Review	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

	ilding or Use Permit : (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	7) 874-8716	Permit No: 05-1774	Date Applied For: 12/07/2005	CBL: 198 A009001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	(wner Address:		Phone:
5 FENWAY ST	HUSTON WILLIAM E		93 RYEFIELD DI	R	
Business Name:	Contractor Name: homeowner		ontractor Address: Portland	-	Phone
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	F	Permit Type: Alterations - Dwe	ellings	
Proposed Use:		Proposec	Project Description:		
Single Family add 2 wal	Approved		walls to ends of tu	Approval E	Oate: 12/08/2005 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Building Note: 1) Bill of sale or deed of	Approved with Conditions	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Jeanine Bourke	Approval E	Oate: 12/08/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓
Comments:					



12/08/2005-jmb: Requested same day, ok to issue



General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	FENWAY ST		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot		
EXISTING	,75 ACR	3	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:	
Chart# Block# Lot#	OWNER ETC / DIAMOND	207-577-0162	
198 A 009			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:	Cost Of	
	BRUCE CROTERE	Work: \$ 50.00	
	80 Box 252	Fee: \$ 30.00	
	AUBURN ME 04210		
	THUSINERS TIE STOTE	C of O Fee: \$	
Current Specific use:			
Proposed Specific use:		and the same of th	
Project description:		- 1	
non Can wat	LS TO TUB FO	OR SHOWER	
ADD END WITE	1) /0 /00		
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	N/n Stoperty Owne	٤	
	I I I		
Who should we contact when the permit is re Mailing address:	eady: APPLICANT		
Mailing address:	Phone: 577-0142	DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPEC	
		CITY OF PORTLAND, M	
		DE0 7 115	
N	Ti di Commissioni Application	DEC - 7 3135	
Please submit all of the information or		а Спеският.	
Failure to do so will result in the autor	matic denial of your permit.	DECEIVED	
		RECEIVED	
n order to be sure the City fully understands the	full scope of the project, the Planning and Devel	opment Department may	
equest additional information prior to the issuan	ce of a permit. For further information visit us or	i-line at	
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Ins	spections office, room 315 City Hall or call 8/4-8	/03	
		4	
	and a second substitution of second substitution	the managed much and that I have	
hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the n	as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all	applicable lasts of this incisdiction	
	cation is issued. I certify that the Code Official's autho-	rized representative shall have the	
n addition, if a permit for work described in this application			
n addition, if a permit for work described in this applie	y reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	es applicable to this permit.	
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any	y reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	es applicable to this permit	
In addition, if a permit for work described in this applie		11 11 11	

Daveword 40054

NEWALL NEWL 16°00 center X DXY WALL